Y	ACIFIC POWER form 4107 1/79	• •	WEATHERIZATIC	DN PROGRAM		
Ċ	DREGON			AGREEMENT AND MOR	RTGAGE	
		INSULATION	LIMITED WA	ARRANTY)		
•			·			
		_ ~	, December	, 19 <u>79 </u> , between Pa	icific Power & Light	t Company ("Pacific") ("Homeowners").
	This agreement is	nude this <u>19</u> day	of	file moneto at		07601
	and <u>Maureen</u>	epresent that they are the	e owners or contract vendees Klamath Falls	s of the property at: <u> S</u> <u>Klamath</u> (county)	Oregon	97601 (rip code)
	2099 Ge	LULC O LUL (a	(address)	(county)		
	which is more particula	arly described as:	"A" attached her	eto.		
		See Exhibit				
<u>.</u>						
-						
	hereinafter referred to	o as "the property."	I is also manufally abanks	ed below (subject to notations)) to be installed in .	Homeowner's home pur-
KT	2. Pacific shall ca	nuse insulation and weath npany Specifications.	inerization materials check	mately 201 sq. ft.		
	suant to current Coa	dows: Install 20 w	window(s) totalling approxi	matery		
DEC	X Storm Doo X Weatherstr	dows: Install door rip doors. wrs: Install doo	ors.	ng R to an estimated F g R to an estimated R	approxin	nately sq. ft. tely sq. ft.
	Sliding Do Ceiling Ins	sulation: Install insulation	on from an estimated existin from an estimated existing	R to an estimated R.	approximi	
.	★ Floor Insu □ Duct Insul	11 moleture	harrier in crawl space.			
		marriel, Luotan		\S •		1982.10
	E Outer:		turn bich Homeowners	will ultimately be responsible u	under this agreemen	····
	The cost of the in	Stanation described abov WARRANTY PROVIS	\$10N	ization contractor and will pay f will be installed in a workmanli Pacific, at no expense to the	for work done as des	cribed above. nt with prevailing industry
	3. LIMITED Pacific shall co	ontract with an independ	lent insulation and weather weatherization materials w	will be installed in a workmanli busiling at no expense to the	like manner consiste Homeowners, will c	cause any deficiencies to be
	Pacific warrants	installed in	in a workmanlike manner,			W'antherization
	corrected. If upon com	apletion of installation.	Homeowners believe the v isly Company, Public Build	ding, 920 S.W. Sixth Avenue,	Portland, Oregon 9	TILLE NO OTHER
	Services Departm District Manager	r at their local Pacific Po	wer & Light Company dist THES EXPRESSLY DES	SCRIBED IN THIS AGRE	D ONLY TO A	ND LIMITED TO THE
	District Manager EXCEPT F WARRANTIES	FOR THE WARRANT	TIES EXPRESSED DE ND IMPLIED WARRA	ANTIES ARE EXTENDED HE INSTALLATION OF THE	E INSULATION.	AND WILL TERMINATE LIMITED TO EXPRESS
	WARRAND DOG	THE REAL PROPERTY AND A DESCRIPTION OF A	N COMPLETION OF 14	THE ALL OF ATMAINCELL	IDING DUI MY*	THE ADD DOMEDIES LA
	OR IMPLIED V	WARRANTIES, NEGL	AND IN NO EVENT SH	HALL PACIFIC BE RESPON	NSIBLE FOR ANY	•
	PRESSUL DES	CHURCH STREET	WARNERS OF AN IUNE	L'IN'N'		
	NOTE: So	ome states do not allow lir	mitations on how long an in incidental	or consequential damages, so t	me above imitation	
1	Some states o	do not anow the second	1 takes and you may also	have other rights which vary fr	on state to state.	lation and weatherization bas
l	Pacific con	nducis from patterns an	nd typical local weather con	to any narticular individual. Th	herefore, Pacule, by	r providing information in get twarrant that the installation
1	upon average c use, it is not po	essible to precisely predict	the savings that will accrue is of insulation and weather	iditions. However, because of v to any particular individual. The ization, or by entering into this reement will result in savings of	agreement, does no money or electrical	consumption.
1	the insulation a	and weatherization mater	erials provided for in this ag			
1			TION TO REPAY		al contract cost of th	he insulation and weatheriza
	4. HO M	IEOWNERS' OBLIGA al Homeowners (natural	1 personst shall pay to Paci	ific, without interest, the actua itable interest in any part of th the actual contract cost of the ir is at any time prior to the time p	ar contract cost of the property. Homeo as building and a south	where other than natural pe- prization within seven years o
	Individu prior to the s	sale or transfer for consit a trusts, etc.) shall pay to	deration of any legal or equ b Pacific, without interest, t	ific, without interest, the a that uitable interest in any part of th the actual contract cost of the ir ic at any time prior to the time p	nsulation and weath payment is due.	
	(corporation- data of this a	agreement, Homeowners	may pay such cost to Facua		1 1/1	()
			ATION TO NOTIFY	U	logal or equitable in	
	5, HO Hamaa	ners shall notify Pacific	in writing of the sale or tra-	ansfer for consideration of any ent as soon as Homeowners kr transfer. The notice must inc ing sold or transferred, and th	now that there will jude the name of th	be a sale or transfer for con- ie Homeowners, the address
	whether u	Te Administry	A REAL AND		he nome of ally 17 "	f the f
	uon, and i property, t	the name of the person t out for the sale or transfe	to whom the property is be or or is otherwise participat	transfer. The notice must nate eing sold or transferred, and th ting in the transaction. Homeo fic any obligations owing unde	or this agreement fr	om any monies which such
	closing age	and authorize and direct	t such persons to pay Paci	···· ·····		
	owe to Ho	omeowners.				
		·				

	· ·				
6. SECU	URITY INTEREST		₩ , Y,2		
appurtenances	e the Homeowners' obliga	ations here:- T		23165	
of the following	g dates:	ires thereto. This parag	ners hereby mortgage to Paci	fig the state of t	
(1) the dat (2) the dat , includi (3) the dat other er	te on which any legal or eq te on which any legal or ec ing without limitation any te on which any action or neumbrance on the sec	puitable interest in any p quitable interest in any deed, lien, mortgage, ju suit is filed to forechore	raph shall not take effect until part of the property is transferre part of the property which doe idgment or land sale contract	23166 fic the property, together with all that date which is one day prior to t ed; as not exist as of the date of this agr any part thereof for any mortgage ing date of this agreement.	present and future he earliest to occur
7. PERFE	ECTION OF SECURITY	ty or any part thereof w	hich existed prior to al	any part thereof to	eement is created,
Pacific may Pacific to perfect	record this agreement in t	INTEREST	i and to the record	ing date of this agreement.	. lien, judgment or
8. Each Hon agreement. This a written consent.	meowner who signs this ag agreement shall be bindin	reement shall be individ	dualty and Homeowners sha	Il execute any other documents deer or performing the obligations of Hor rowners shall not assign this agreen	ned necessary by
				a stage this agreen	ent without the
If this agreem	WNERS' RIGHT TO CAN	NCEL (OREGON ST)	a filt inte	fied except by a written instrumen	signed by the
the goods or services Pacifie n	any penalty, cancellation is and must be mailed by	fee or other financial of	es of Pacific, and you do not		
(2) In the	ood faith makes a sub-	e requested Pacific to se	JEALIS OR	want the goods or services, you m Pacific. The notice must say that yo ign this agreement. The notice must 97601 t delay because of an emergency and u give notice of cancellation, and m as when received by Homes	be mailed .
				t delay because of an emergency and u give notice of cancellation, and on as when received by Homeowners , the Homeowner, may can be date of this transaction,	
a cincu nonce o	of cancolles:	unight of the this	JI TOTEL YOU.	the U.	
11. HOMEOWN	ERS ACKNOWL	ior an explanatio	on of this right.	ie date of this transaction	ncel this
PACIFIC DOWNER	MANNOWLE	DGE THAT THE	Y HAVE RECEIVED	he date of this transaction, A COPY OF THIS AGREE	ore me
PACIFIC POWER & I	LIGHT COMPANY /	()	MECEIVED /	A COPY OF THIS AGREE	MENT
By	D. the	() ~ /	HOMEOWNERS	TONEL	MENT.
	104	ince	Maurie	$\Lambda \rightarrow$	
STATL OF ORTGON		N N	parte	r.D. mont	- A
		,			in
County of Klamath	- 1 ss.		T.		
	•		December 19		
nd acknowledge the	the above-named going instrument to be	Manuel		. 19_	79
the foreg	thg above-named going instrument to be	her	Monteith		
		Vo.	untary act and deed.		
			Before me:		
			- tore me:	~ 20	
ATEOFODDE			- Narow	a. RD	
ATE OF OREGON	,		Notaty Public for Q	a. Par	
)) sa,		Notaty Public for Oregon My Commission Expires	Q. Par 3/20/92	
inty of	1		Notaty Public for Oregon My Commission Expires	9. Par 3/20/92	
inty of	1		Notaty Public for Oregon My Commission Expires	Q. Par 3/20/92	9
inty of	1		Notaty Public for Oregon My Commission Expires	Q. Par 8/20/92 .19_7	9
inty of	1	volur	Notaty Public for Oregon My Commission Expires	<u>A. Por</u> <u>3/20/22</u> .19_2	9
inty of	1		Notaty Public for Oregon My Commission Expires	Q. Par 3/20/92 .19_7	9
inty of	1	В	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires December 19 natary act and deed.	Q. Par 3/20/92 .19_2	9
inty of Personally appeared the <i>i</i> acknowledged the foregoin	above-named	B N M	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expire December 19 December 19 December 19		
inty of Personally appeared the <i>i</i> acknowledged the foregoin	above-named	B N M	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expire December 19 December 19 December 19		
inty of Personally appeared the <i>i</i> acknowledged the foregoin	above-named	B N M	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expire December 19 December 19 December 19		
inty of Personally appeared the <i>i</i> acknowledged the foregoin	above-named	B N M	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expire December 19 December 19 December 19		
inty of Personally appeared the <i>i</i> acknowledged the foregoin	above-named	B N M	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expire December 19 December 19		
	above-named	B N M	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expire December 19 December 19		
inty of Personally appeared the <i>i</i> acknowledged the foregoin	above-named	B N M	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expire December 19 December 19		
inty of Personally appeared the <i>i</i> acknowledged the foregoin	above-named	B N M	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expire December 19 December 19		

23167

Maureen D. Monteith

KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON

Beginning at a point on the South line of the SE 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 E.W.M., which point is North $88^{\circ}57'$ East 330.02, feet from the Southwest corner of said SE 1/4 NW 1/4; thence North $0^{\circ}35'$ West 738.80 feet along the East line of the E 1/2 W 1/2 W 1/2 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 of said Section to a point, which said point is the true point of beginning of this description; thence continuing North 0° 35' West along said East line a distance of 75 feet; thence South 89° 25' West a distance of 135 feet to a point; thence south $0^{\circ}35'$ East a distance of 75 feet; thence North $89^{\circ}25'$ East 135 feet to the true point of beginning; being part of said E 1/2 W 1/2 W 1/2 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian.

CATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS.

XX+CTREXTERPT ARTICLE TO THE TERMINAL	
nis let day of _December	D. 1980 /10;09 o'clock ^A M., ar-
V recorded in Vol. <u>M 80</u> , of M	lortgages on Page 23165
FEE \$ 10.50 8	Wm D. MILNE, County Clar <u>negueline</u> Hetter